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Peter Doyle

From: Peter Doyle
Sent: Tuesday, 26 May 2020 13:16
To: Peter Doyle
Subject: SOH External Walls/Cladding
Attachments: CH CC Item 31 CH Facade Weather Proofing.PDF; CH CC Item 31 CLC Facade 

Weather Proofing.pdf

 
 
Peter Doyle 
Project Manager, Renewal Statutory Planning 
 
Sydney Opera House 
Bennelong Point 
GPO Box 4274 Sydney NSW 2001 
 
T  02 9250 7383 
M 0419 698876 
 

 
 
The Sydney Opera House honours our First Nations by fostering a shared sense of belonging for all Australians, and we 
acknowledge the Gadigal people, traditional custodians of Tubowgule, the land on which the Opera House stands. 

 
Please consider the environment before printing this email. 
 

From: Shane Berry <sberry@groupdla.com.au>  
Sent: Tuesday, 26 May 2020 13:05 PM 
To: Peter Doyle <pdoyle@sydneyoperahouse.com> 
Cc: Lou Rosicky <LRosicky@sydneyoperahouse.com>; Paul Najor <PNajor@sydneyoperahouse.com>; Mark Reynolds 
<markr@taylorau.com.au>; Orion Wolf <orionw@taylorau.com.au> 
Subject: RE: Independent Environmental Audit of Concert Hall Project 
 
 

 
Regards  
 
Shane Berry 
Associate Director (Accred. Certifier - A1) 
D +61 2 8090 1493  M +61 448 566 606 
sberry@groupdla.com.au 
 
GROUP DLA 
Level 7, 10 Bridge Street, Sydney, NSW 2000 
T +61 8355 3160  F +61 2 8355 3169 
www.groupdla.com.au 
 
Important Note: 
Due  to  the  changing  situation  relating  to  COVID‐19,  Group  DLA  have  adopted  an  increased  flexible  working
arrangement approach. This means that all non‐essential meetings and inspections have been cancelled until further
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notice and we will be working remotely where possible. Please note we will be contactable via phone and e‐mail to 
assist with your enquiries and are making every effort to minimise disruption and maintain business as usual. 
 
 
 

 
Please consider the environment before printing this email. 


